

^

ITEM NO.27

Court No.6

SECTION XIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2013
CC 10321/2013

(From the judgement and order dated 02/08/2012 in WPC No.13713/2012, of
The HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK)

STATE OF ODISHA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SADHANA RAY & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH I.A. 1
(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

WITH S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 10373 of 2013
WITH I.A.1 (c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 10376 of 2013
WITH I.A.1 (c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 10436 of 2013
WITH I.A.1 (c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 10447 of 2013
WITH I.A.1 (c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 10527 of 2013
WITH I.A.1 (c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 10528 of 2013
WITH I.A.1 (c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 10554 of 2013
WITH I.A.1 (c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 10566 of 2013
WITH I.A.1 (c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 10584 of 2013
WITH I.A.1 (c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 10588 of 2013
WITH I.A.1 (c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 10590 of 2013
WITH I.A.1 (c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

Date: 01/07/2013 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.A. BOBDE

-2-

For Petitioner(s) Mr. L. Nageswar Rao, Sr. Adv.
Mrs. Kirti Renu Mishra, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. J.P. Mishra, Adv.
Mr. Shankar Divate, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Delay condoned.

Issue notice to the respondents in all the cases returnable
in four weeks for final hearing at admission stage.

In the meanwhile, there shall be stay of the operation of
the impugned judgment.

Tag with SLP(C) No. 37678/2012, etc.

	(DEEPAK MANSUKHANI)		(M.S. NEGI)	
	Court Master		Court Master	